ekpay

Payment Type

BKASH

Payment Details

Name

Mobile

Email ID

Transaction 1D

Online Application Id
Payment Date

Passport Amount
Passport Challan Number
Vat Amount

Vat Challan Number
Payment Gateway Charges

Total Amount

Thank You

EPASSPORT

Bill Payment Receipt
Receipt Number : OID1010507504

20/11/2022 15:46:24

Amount Paid

8066.1 Tk

AKIBUL ISLAM

+8801614226969
aaryanifix@gmail.com
2211201546270f8b6
01D1010507504
2022-11-20

7000 Tk

P069169993

1050 Tk

P069169994

0.0 Tk

8066.1 Tk

For suggestions or any complaint, please WhatsApp: +8801567813977 or visit:

https://ekpay.gov.bd

QF T
9 R
A~

To Verify Your Challan Please Visit:
* e@y * http://echallan.gov.bd/challan_search
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